
THE PARK HOTEL MENU
Also available for takeaway

Food Allergy & Intolerance Notice

PUB CLASSICS 

Order individually or choose 3 starters for £16.00 | Add an extra starter for £5.00

Beer Battered King Cod
Served with Chips, Mushy Peas & 
Tartare Sauce.

Wholetail Breaded Scampi
Served with Chips & Tartare Sauce.

Hunters Chicken
Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw.

Chicken Balti
Served with Rice or Chips & Naan Bread.

Bangers & Mash
Pork & Leek Sausages, Served  with 
Creamy Mash & Onion Gravy.

Homemade Beef Lasagne
Served with Chips & Coleslaw.

Mince & Dumplings
Served with Potatoes & Vegetables.

Chicken Goujons
Served with Chips & Sweet Chilli Dip.

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie
Served with Chips & Peas or Vegetables &
Potatoes.

Deep Fried Brie (V)
Served with Red Onion Jam.

Black Pudding Stack
Served with Beef Tomato & Stilton.

Battered Fish Goujons 
Served with Tartare Sauce 
& Salad Garnish.

Chicken Strips
Served with Chilli Dip & Salad Garnish.

Sautéed Blue Cheese 
Mushrooms
Served with Bacon & Toasted Croutons.

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order.

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Day 
Served with a Bread Roll & Butter.

Potato Skins (V)
Served with BBQ, Mayo or Garlic Dip.

Battered King Prawns
Served with Chilli Dip & Salad Garnish.

Homemade Fishcakes
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip 
& Salad Garnish.

Bruschetta (V)
Served with Tomato & Olive Oil.

Cheese & Tomato 
Garlic Bread (V)

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£4.25

£12.95

£11.95

£13.50

£11.95

£11.50

£11.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50



PARMO MENU

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

 

GRILL MENU

SIDES

HOMEMADE BURGERS

 

12oz Rump Steak
Served with Chips, Onion Rings &
Coleslaw. Choose a Sauce: Pepper,
Diane, Garlic Cream or Stilton.

Cajun Chicken Fillet
Served with Chips, Onion Rings &
Coleslaw.

Gammon Steak
Served with Chips, Pineapple, 
Onion Rings & Coleslaw.

Surf & Turf
6oz Rump Steak & Scampi,
Served with Chips, Onion Rings &
Coleslaw.

Chicken Parmesan 
Hot Shot Parmesan
Mushroom Parmesan
Haiwaiian Parmesan
Pepperoni Parmesan

Mushroom Stroganoff (V)
Served with Rice.

Penne Arrabbiata (V)
Served with Garlic Bread.

Vegan Mediterranean Tart 
Served with Chips & Salad Garnish

Moving Mountain Vegan 
Burger
Served with Chips & Salad Garnish

Chips (V)
Salad (V)
Vegetables (V)
Onion Rings (V)
Baked Beans (V)
Coleslaw (V)

Chargrilled Chicken Fillet
Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw.
Choose a Sauce: Pepper, Diane, 
Garlic Cream or Stilton.

Chicken Enchilada
Chicken, Sweet Peppers & Onions, 
Served in a Cheese-topped Wrap with 
Chips & Coleslaw.

Chicken Burrito
Chicken, Sweet Peppers, Onions & Rice,
Served in a wrapped Tortilla with Chips &
Coleslaw.

Plain | Cheese Burger
Hot Shot Burger
Stilton & Brandy Burger
Garlic Burger
Southern Fried Chicken Burger

All Served with Chips, Coleslaw, 
Garlic Dip & Salad Garnish

All Served in a Brioche Bun with Chips,
Coleslaw & Onion Rings

£12.50
£13.50
£12.50
£13.50
£13.50

£11.25
£11.75
£12.25
£11.25
£11.75

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£1.00
£1.00

£20.95

£13.50

£12.50

£20.95

£14.95

£12.95

£12.95

£11.00

£11.00

£11.50

£15.00


