THE PARK HOTEL MENU

Also available for takeaway

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES			
Soup of the Day Served with a Bread Roll & Butter.	£4.50	Deep Fried Brie (V) Served with Red Onion Jam.	£5.95
Potato Skins (V) Served with BBQ, Mayo or Garlic Dip.	£5.00	Black Pudding Stack Served with Beef Tomato & Stilton.	£6.50
Battered King Prawns Served with Chilli Dip & Salad Garnish. Homemade Fishcakes		Battered Fish Goujons Served with Tartare Sauce & Salad Garnish.	£6.50
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip & Salad Garnish.	£6.50	Chicken Strips Served with Chilli Dip & Salad Garnish.	£6.00
Bruschetta (V) Served with Tomato & Olive Oil.	£5.50	Sautéed Blue Cheese Mushrooms	£6.50
Cheese & Tomato Garlic Bread (V)	£4.25	Served with Bacon & Toasted Croutons.	

Order individually or choose 3 starters for £16.00 | Add an extra starter for £5.00

PUB CLASSICS			
Beer Battered King Cod Served with Chips, Mushy Peas &	£12.95	Homemade Beef Lasagne Served with Chips & Coleslaw.	£11.50
Tartare Sauce. Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£11.95	Mince & Dumplings Served with Potatoes & Vegetables.	£12.00
Served with Chips & Tartare Sauce. Hunters Chicken		Chicken Goujons Served with Chips & Sweet Chilli Dip.	£12.00
Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw. Chicken Balti Served with Rice or Chips & Naan Bread.	£11.95	Homemade Steak & Ale Pie Served with Chips & Peas or Vegetables & Potatoes.	£12.50
Bangers & Mash Pork & Leek Sausages, Served with Creamy Mash & Onion Gravy.	£11.50		

PARMO MENU	
Chicken Parmesan	£12.50
Hot Shot Parmesan	£13.50
Mushroom Parmesan	£12.50
Haiwaiian Parmesan	£13.50
Pepperoni Parmesan	£13.50

All Served with Chips, Coleslaw, Garlic Dip & Salad Garnish

HOMEMADE BURGERS

Plain Cheese Burger	£11.25
Hot Shot Burger	£11.75
Stilton & Brandy Burger	£12.25
Garlic Burger	£11.25
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	£11.75

All Served in a Brioche Bun with Chips, Coleslaw & Onion Rings

	GRILL M	1ENU	
12oz Rump Steak Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw. Choose a Sauce: Pepper, Diane, Garlic Cream or Stilton.	£20.95	Chargrilled Chicken Fillet Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw Choose a Sauce: Pepper, Diane, Garlic Cream or Stilton.	£14.95
Cajun Chicken Fillet Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw. Cammon Steak	£13.50	Chicken Enchilada Chicken, Sweet Peppers & Onions, Served in a Cheese-topped Wrap with Chips & Coleslaw.	£12.95
Served with Chips, Pineapple, Onion Rings & Coleslaw. Surf & Turf 6oz Rump Steak & Scampi, Served with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw.	£20.95	Chicken Burrito Chicken, Sweet Peppers, Onions & Rice, Served in a wrapped Tortilla with Chips & Coleslaw.	£12.95

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN		
Mushroom Stroganoff (V) Served with Rice.	£11.00	
Penne Arrabbiata (V) Served with Garlic Bread.	£11.00	
Vegan Mediterranean Tart Served with Chips & Salad Garnish	£11.50	
Moving Mountain Vegan Burger Served with Chips & Salad Garnish	£15.00	

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£1.00
£1.00